Date
2020

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Erica Mepham
Cathy O’Donnell
Caroline Bailey
Juliana Gonzalez
Oliver Galpin
Shirley Gibbons
Christine Wiltshire
Tony London
Charles Mara
Fiona Egan
Freddy Cox
Eileen Murray
Katie Aylott
Martin Campion
Fiona Egan
Alastair Tilfer
Maureen London
Eunice O’Neill
Andy Anderson
Freda Murray
Freda Desmond
Freda Desmond
Emmanuel Corroni
Patricia Tarelli
Susan Wells
Freda Desmond
Noreen Quirke
Carole Emms
Louise Hailey
Catherine Geddes

1st
2nd
3rd
lst
2nd
3rd
1St
2nd
3rd
lst
2nd
3rd
1St
2nd
3rd
lst
2nd
3rd
1St
2nd
3rd
lst
2nd
3rd
1St
2nd
3rd
lst
2nd
3rd

200 Club Draws

Amount

£167.50
£67.00
£33.50
£167.50
£67.00
£33.50
£168.7
£67.50
£33.75
£166.25
£66.50
£33.25
£166.00
£66.40
£33.20
£166.25
£66.50
£33.25
£164.75
£65.90
£32.95
£156.25
£62.50
£31.25
£157.50
£63.00
£31.50
£300.00
£200.00
£100.00

Date
2021

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

Name Prize Amount
Charles Mara 1% £161.25
Vera Roberts 2nd £64.50
Juliana Gonzales 3rd £32.25
Margaret Carter 1% £161.25
Joanne Holman 2nd £64.50
Simone Warren 3rd £32.25
Matilda Campion 1% £152.50
John Coverdale 2nd £61.00
Patricia Tarelli 3rd £30.50
Tracy Browning 1% £151.25
Anne Wains 2nd £60.50
Pauline Antonioni 3" £30.25
Celia Murray * 1% £147.25
Annie Conwell 2nd £58.90
Marietta Brennan 3rd £29.45
Katie Aylott 1% £151.25
Gordon Goward 2nd £60.50
Simone Warren 3rd £30.25
Jeanette Jarman 1% £151.25
Tony London 2nd £60.50
Eileen Murray 3rd £30.25



