## 200 Club Draws

<b>Date</b>	Name Prize	2	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Date</b>	Name P	<u>rize</u>	<b>Amount</b>
<u>2020</u>				<u>2021</u>			
March	Erica Mepham Cathy O'Donnell	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	£167.50 £67.00	January	Charles Mara Vera Roberts	$1^{\mathrm{st}}$ $2^{\mathrm{nd}}$	£161.25 £64.50
April	Caroline Bailey Juliana Gonzalez Oliver Galpin	3 <sup>rd</sup> 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	£33.50 £167.50 £67.00	February	Juliana Gonzales Margaret Carter Joanne Holman	3 <sup>rd</sup> 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	£32.25 £161.25 £64.50
May	Shirley Gibbons Christine Wiltshire Tony London Charles Mara	3 <sup>rd</sup> 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	£33.50 £168.7 £67.50 £33.75	March	Simone Warren Matilda Campion John Coverdale	$2^{nd}$	£32.25 £152.50 £61.00
June	Fiona Egan Freddy Cox Eileen Murray	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	£166.25 £66.50 £33.25	April	Patricia Tarelli Tracy Browning Anne Wains	3 <sup>rd</sup> 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	£30.50 £151.25 £60.50
July	Katie Aylott Martin Campion Fiona Egan	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	£166.00 £66.40 £33.20	May	Pauline Antonion Celia Murray Annie Conwell	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	£30.25 £147.25 £58.90
August	Alastair Tilfer Maureen London Eunice O'Neill	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	£166.25 £66.50 £33.25	June	Marietta Brennan Katie Aylott Gordon Goward Simone Warren	$ \begin{array}{c} 1 & 3^{\text{rd}} \\ 1^{\text{st}} \\ 2^{\text{nd}} \\ 3^{\text{rd}} \end{array} $	£29.45 £151.25 £60.50 £30.25
September	Andy Anderson Freda Murray Freda Desmond	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	£164.75 £65.90 £32.95	July	Jeanette Jarman Tony London Eileen Murray	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	£151.25 £60.50 £30.25
October	Freda Desmond Emmanuel Corroni Patricia Tarelli	$1^{st}$ $2^{nd}$ $3^{rd}$	£156.25 £62.50 £31.25		Effecti Multay	3	230.23
November	Susan Wells Freda Desmond Noreen Quirke	$1^{st}$ $2^{nd}$ $3^{rd}$	£157.50 £63.00 £31.50				
December	Carole Emms Louise Hailey Catherine Geddes	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	£300.00 £200.00 £100.00				